631 Airport Road, Fall River, MA 02720 • (508) 679-8131 • Fax (508) 674-4710
We reserve the right to change details of design, materials and finish.
www.lightolier.com © 2008 Philips Group •
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):
Notes:

Lighting Systems EC1-1
Page 2 of 3� Energos Control System 1-Light T8 per 4' (121.92cm) (Nominal) Louver
Control Ordering Information
Ordering Instructions
End Cap ECS Systems
1. 	Order Master 4' (121.92cm) or 8' (243.84cm) ECS Module.
2. 	Order Power Feed End Set.
Family Series Lamping &
Distribution
Lamp VoltageLength
1 =  1 lamp,
open top
4 = 1 lamp,
slotted top
reflector
See Chart on
Page 3
6 = 120 Vac Master
7 = 277 Vac Master
8 = 120 Vac Slave
9 = 277 Vac Slave
4 = 4' (121.92cm)
8 = 8' (243.84cm)
Shielding Options
(Blank)
4 = 4 through wires
5 = 5 through wires
6 = 6 through wires
D = Dual Switch
T = Tandem Switch
E = Emergency
Ballast
See Chart on
Page 3
A = Aluminum
W= White
Finish
EC 1 P
Continuous Row Mounted ECS Systems:
1. 	 Determine run length
2. 	 Order a minimum of one master per run.  Please see Application Guide for
master requirements on runs that exceed 16' (487.68cm).
3. 	 Order the required remaining Master and Slave modules to complete the run.
4. 	 Order Power Feed End Set.
5. 	 Order one CABLE ASSEMBLY per MODULE minus one per run.
6. 	 Order additional Single Cable & Cord Sets for every Master Module in run.
ECS Sensor Sample Runs
4' Run: 4' (121.92cm) Master Module with Single Sensor End Set.
8' Run: 8' (243.84cm) Master Module and standard Energos End Set.
8' Run: 8' (243.84cm) Master Module and Dual Sensor End Set.
12' Run:	8' (243.84cm) Master Module, 4' (121.92cm) Slave Module, Dual
Sensor End Set, and Intermediate Cable Assembly.
16' Run:	8' (243.84cm) Master Module, 8' (243.84cm) Slave Module, standard
Energos End Set, and Intermediate Cable Assembly.
16' Run:	8' (243.84cm) Master Module, 8' (243.84cm) Slave Module, Single
Sensor End Set, and Intermediate Cable Assembly.
16' Run:	8' (243.84cm) Master Module, 8' (243.84cm) Slave Module, Single
Sensor End Set, and Intermediate Cable Assembly.
Single Sensor
End Set EC1SE36W
Dual Sensor
End Set EC1DE36W
Single Sensor SRL
End Set EC1SR36W
Dual Sensor SRL
End Set EC1DR36W
Standard End
Set EG1EC36W
SRL Standard
End Set EC1ER36W
Notes: